2/28/03	100276	Attaurant Dealtat No. 400004400		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	102376	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Thomas G. Radley		HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administration P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	edYes _X_No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:				
X Assignment	Merger	Change of Name		
Security Agreement	Other			
Execution Date(s): June 12, 2002				
4. Application number(s) or patent num	ber(s):			
If this document is being filed together	with a new appl	cation, execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
Application No.: 10/172,177	Date Filed: J	un 14, 2002		
Confirmation No.: 3208	Additional numb	ers attached? NO		
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail Records Manager Intellectual Property Administration HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400	led:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Authorization to be charged to deposit accou		
		8. Deposit Account Number: 08-2025		
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believed true copy of the original document.	ef, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached copy is		
· ·	/ /-			
Bridgett Morrison	Signature	Feb 26, 2003 Date		
Name of Person Signing Total num	•	ding cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
	Do Not deta	ch this portion		
Mail document to be recorded with req 8/03/2003 TDIRZ1 00000074 062025 10172177	, Commissi	oner for Patents		
PLANITARA INTUES NAMANALI AREACA SALICALI	Pov	Assignment		

PATENT REEL: 013785 FRAME: 0262 Filing date:

PATENT APPLICATION ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 100201480-1

Application No.: 10/172,177

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY, a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alto, California, (hereinafter HP), in furtherance of my/our obligations to HP, and do hereby assign and transfer to HP, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

Causing operation of load in alternate, reduced peak power mode

June 14, 2002

RECORDED: 02/28/2003

and the invention(s) continuations-in-part (C-Letters Patent, and any which may be granted t Letters Patent.	I-P's), divisionals, an and all Letters Pate	d renewals of ent of the Un	and substited States	itutes for and of c	said applic ountries f	cation for oreign th	r said
I/we additionally aut to be held and enjoyed be of the term or terms for as fully and entirely as t transfer not been made;	r which said Letters I	, assigns, non Patent respec	ninees or le tively may	gal represe be granted	entatives, d, reissued	to the fu J or exte	ill end
and that I/we have not further covenant and a execute and deliver all invention(s) or improvem nominees or legal representatives to obtain inventions, C-I-Ps, regenerally to do every representatives to obtain invention(s) or improvemme/us in lending such contains and any official or patents on applications any and all Letters Patenticular inventions.	gree that I/we will, such papers as manent(s), said application and I/we arention(s) or improver gs, to sign all law also and enforce, for it lent(s) in any and all apperation and request the fany country or cour as aforesaid, to issue to for said invention(s).	each time a y be necessa on and said League to comment(s), said ful papers, to aid HP, its sor their ow countries provance are paid he Commission tries foreign to the to HP, as a y or improvem	request is request is ary or desiretters Pater nunicate to application to execute make all riguided the explication to the Unite ssignee of tent(s), inclining the context of the Unite ssignee of the	ent in continuate, and rable to point, to HP, or to and said Leall disclarghtful oaths, assigns proper parters and Tred States withe entire uding any	flict herew d without erfect the its success its nomi- etters Pata aimers and s and dec , nomine tent protechich may in rademarks whose dut right, title and all Lei	vith, and undue of title to sors, assee, all kind in the color of the U y it is to e and interested the color of the U	I/we delay, said signs, nown estify onals, and legal r said ed by Inited issue erest, ent of
application now identifie	ns of this assignment ize and direct HP att d by the attorney do	orneys to ins cket number a	ert the ser	ial number forth abo	and filing	g date of	fsaid
shall have been made kn	own to them by the l	United States	Patent and	Trademari	k Office		
IN WITNESS WHERE	EOF, I/we hereunto se	et my/our han	d(s) and sea	al(s):	1 ~ 0 ^ 0	6	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	rapilly	Date Assignme	ent Signed:	0-1-	700	<u> </u>	
	on C. Bodies	D	ata Annlicatio	n Signad:	-12	- 2005	_
inventor's Typed Name: Thoma	is G. Radiny		ate Applicatio	in Signed	<u></u>		
State of)) ss.:						
County of)						
Before me this day of a classification of proved instrument of assignment to be	to me on the basis of sa					jed the for	_ who egoing
				Notary Public			
Rev 10/01 (Assign)	(Use Page Two For Addition	nal Inventor(s) Signa	ature(s))		Þ	age 1 of 1	

PATENT REEL: 013785 FRAME: 0263